
EMPLOYEE'S PROVIDENT FUND
ELECTRONIC CHALLAN CUM RETURN (ECR)

Name of Establishment

Establishment Id

Wage Month

Contribution Rate (%)

Salary Disbursement Date Uploaded Date Time

Exemption Status

Remarks

CONTENENTAL SECUTRITY AND MANAGEMENT SERVICES

DSNHP0007617000

12

DEC-2021

13-JAN-2022 09:5707-JAN-2022

DEC-2021

LIN

ECR Type

Return Month

1230856827

ECR

JAN-2022

TRRN Number

ECR Id 67903658

Total Members 82

              0

Total EPF Contribution Remitted Total EPS Contribution Remitted

Total EPF-EPS Contribution Remitted

         69,595

Total Refund Advance         32,159

              0Total PMRPY Upfront EPS AmountTotal PMRPY Upfront EPF Amount               0

Unexempted

       1,01,754

Contribution and Remittance Details (In Rupees) :

PMRPY Upfront Benefit Details (In Rupees) :

Establishment is eligible for PMRPY upfront benefit.PMRPY benefit remarks

ABRY Upfront Benefit Details (In Rupees) :

              0               0
Total ABRY benefit Amount

Employee EPF Share Employer EPF ShareEmployer EPS Share

              0

ABRY benefit remarks Establishment is not eligible for ABRY scheme benefit as scheme declaration is not submitted.

Aadhaar Not Seeded Member 1
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Member Details :-

EPSGross
UAN

Contribution Remitted

EPS Pension
ShareEE

Sl. No. Refunds

Name as per

UAN
Repository

Posting
Location of
the member

ECR NCP
Days

Wages

ER

PMRPY / ABRY Benefit

EPF ER PF
ShareEDLI EE Share

       17,775
AJEET YADAV           765        1,1021 101738719060 N.A.

        9,184             0        9,184
AJEET YADAV -

        9,184
            0          337 - -

        7,816
AKLIMA BEGUM           452          6512 100077246396 N.A.

        5,429            14        5,429AKILIMA
BEGAM

-
        5,429

            0          199 - -

       24,703ALAUDDIN
KHANDAKAR

          940        1,3553 101197811471 N.A.
       11,290             0       11,290ALAUDDIN

KHANDAKAR
-

       11,290
            0          415 - -

       22,905AMINUR
RAHMAN

          870        1,2544 101334638427 N.A.
       10,450             0       10,450AMINUR

RAHMAN
-

       10,450
            0          384 - -

       25,856AMIT KUMAR
MISHRA

          884        1,2735 100098743968 N.A.
       10,607             0       10,607AMIT KUMAR

MISHRA
-

       10,607
            0          389 - -

       22,778
ANIS KHAN           859        1,2386 101486565766 N.A.

       10,315             0       10,315
ANIS KHAN -

       10,315
            0          379 - -

       16,195
ANJALI
BISWASH
MAHALDAR

          785        1,1317 100716364203 N.A.
        9,421             2        9,421

ANJALI
BISWAS
MAHALDER

-
        9,421

            0          346 - -

       19,290ANUP KUMAR
BISHWAS

        1,071        1,5438 101128425061 N.A.
       12,862             1       12,862

ANUP
KUMAR
BISHWAS

-
       12,862

            0          472 - -

       32,518ASHOK KUMAR
MAHTO

          950        1,3689 100093872496 N.A.
       11,401             0       11,401

ASHOK
KUMAR
MAHTO

-
       11,401

            0          418 - -

       17,938ASS
MOHAMMAD

        1,065        1,53510 101301177044 N.A.
       12,788             0       12,788ASS

MOHAMMAD
-

       12,788
            0          470 - -

       17,537AVINASH
KUMAR YADAV

        1,003        1,44411 101198212137 N.A.
       12,037             0       12,037

AVINASH
KUMAR
YADAV

-
       12,037

            0          441 - -

       23,669
AZAD ALI           974        1,40312

*
10009713104
8

N.A.
       11,693             0       11,693

AZAD ALI -
       11,693

            0          429 - -

       29,043
BALBIR         1,229        1,77113 100106419630 N.A.

       14,758             1       14,758
BALBIR -

       14,758
            0          542 - -

        9,979
BARKHA RAM           594          85514 100652275839 N.A.

        7,128             0        7,128BARKHA
RAM

-
        7,128

            0          261 - -

       10,070BIDYADHAR
GAHAN

          623          89815 100113847189 N.A.
        7,480             0        7,480BIDYADHAR

GAHAN
-

        7,480
            0          275 - -

       17,500
BIJAYA BISWAS         1,083        1,56016 100114084728 N.A.

       13,000             0       13,000BIJAYA
BISWAS

-
       13,000

            0          477 - -

       16,405BISHWAJIT
KUMAR

          938        1,35117 101769493313 N.A.
       11,260             0       11,260BISHWAJIT

KUMAR
-

       11,260
            0          413 - -

       19,997
BRAJESH           765        1,10218 100932023619 N.A.

        9,184             0        9,184
BRAJESH -

        9,184
            0          337 - -

       24,479CHANDAN
SINGH

          932        1,34219 100775402721 N.A.
       11,186             0       11,186CHANDAN

SINGH
-

       11,186
            0          410 - -

       23,572
CHANDER
SHEKHER
PANDIT

          886        1,27720 101379861076 N.A.
       10,638             0       10,638

CHANDER
SHEKHER
PANDIT

-
       10,638

            0          391 - -
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EPSGross
UAN

Contribution Remitted

EPS Pension
ShareEE

Sl. No. Refunds

Name as per

UAN
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Location of
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       17,331CHANDRA
PRAKASH

          765        1,10221 101144446669 N.A.
        9,184             0        9,184CHANDRA

PRAKASH
-

        9,184
            0          337 - -

       16,887
DAULAT SINGH           765        1,10222 101397578818 N.A.

        9,184             0        9,184DAULAT
SINGH

-
        9,184

            0          337 - -

       17,320DEVI KANT
MISHRA

          825        1,18823 101411948049 N.A.
        9,900             0        9,900DEVI KANT

MISHRA
-

        9,900
            0          363 - -

       11,346
DEVI DEEN           698        1,00624 100421533820 N.A.

        8,381             1        8,381
DEVIDIN -

        8,381
            0          308 - -

       22,204DHARAMVIR
SINGH

          859        1,23725 100135774381 N.A.
       10,308             2       10,308DHARAM VIR

SINGH
-

       10,308
            0          378 - -

       23,888
DULAL CH.SEN           859        1,23826 101559399809 N.A.

       10,315             0       10,315DULAL CH
SEN

-
       10,315

            0          379 - -

       16,447
FATIMA BI           825        1,18827 101499082318 N.A.

        9,900             0        9,900
FATIMA BI -

        9,900
            0          363 - -

       38,644HASANUR
RAHMAN

        1,250        1,80028 100956355233 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000HASANUR

RAHMAN
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

        9,979
INDERJEET           594          85529 100642341875 N.A.

        7,128             0        7,128
INDERJEET -

        7,128
            0          261 - -

       33,469INDRAJEET
SINGH

        1,250        1,80030 101375867780 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000INDRAJEET

SINGH
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       10,070
JAGDISH
CHANDRA
TIWARI

          623          89831 100170697965 N.A.
        7,480             0        7,480

JAGDISH
CHANDRA
TIWARI

-
        7,480

            0          275 - -

       23,263
JAHEED           887        1,27832 101069249448 N.A.

       10,648             0       10,648
JAHID -

       10,648
            0          391 - -

        9,979JASWINDER
KUMAR

          594          85533 101510382081 N.A.
        7,128             0        7,128JASWINDER

KUMAR
-

        7,128
            0          261 - -

       21,086JOGENDRA
SINGH

          771        1,11134 100742939199 N.A.
        9,261             2        9,261JOGENDRA

SINGH
-

        9,261
            0          340 - -

       18,500KANWALJEET
KAUR

        1,125        1,62035 100967101796 N.A.
       13,500             0       13,500KANWALJEET

KAUR
-

       13,500
            0          495 - -

        3,554
KHALIL SHEIKH           203          29236 101038769525 N.A.

        2,436            24        2,436KHALIL
SHEIKH

-
        2,436

            0           89 - -

       16,750MANVEER
SINGH

        1,000        1,44037 100421683267 N.A.
       12,000             0       12,000MANVEER

SINGH
-

       12,000
            0          440 - -

       20,789
MD EZAZ           990        1,42638 100242151636 N.A.

       11,887             5       11,887
MD EZAZ -

       11,887
            0          436 - -

       19,864
MD MUSTUFA           758        1,09239 101272284719 N.A.

        9,102             3        9,102MD
MUSTUFA

-
        9,102

            0          334 - -

       25,568
MD SHAHABAJ         1,039        1,49740 101127791278 N.A.

       12,474             0       12,474MD
SHAHABAJ

-
       12,474

            0          458 - -

       24,573
MONOWAR ALI           900        1,29641 100967101765 N.A.

       10,801             0       10,801MONOWAR
ALI

-
       10,801

            0          396 - -

       22,077
MUNSHI RAJA           825        1,18842 100530311341 N.A.

        9,900             0        9,900
MUNSHI RAJA -

        9,900
            0          363 - -
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EPSGross
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EPS Pension
ShareEE
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EPF ER PF
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       21,757
MUSTAK KHAN           841        1,21243 100775178098 N.A.

       10,100             0       10,100MUSTAK
KHAN

-
       10,100

            0          371 - -

       24,585
MUSTAKEEM         1,067        1,53744 100239544688 N.A.

       12,809             0       12,809
MUSTAKEEN -

       12,809
            0          470 - -

       29,771NARENDER
KUMAR

        1,250        1,80045 101334501818 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000NARENDER

KUMAR
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       12,224NIRANJAN
PASWAN

          505          72846 101169034151 N.A.
        6,068            12        6,068NIRANJAN

PASWAN
-

        6,068
            0          223 - -

        2,395
OM PRAKESH           146          21047 101069344438 N.A.

        1,750            26        1,750
OM PRAKESH -

        1,750
            0           64 - -

       17,775
PANKAJ KUMAR           765        1,10248 101738719056 N.A.

        9,184             0        9,184PANKAJ
KUMAR

-
        9,184

            0          337 - -

       15,181PRADEEP
KUMAR

          805        1,16049 100274204746 N.A.
        9,665             3        9,665PRADEEP

BHATI
-

        9,665
            0          355 - -

       18,103PRADEEP
KUMAR SINGH

        1,003        1,44450 101091591129 N.A.
       12,037             0       12,037

PRADEEP
KUMAR
SINGH

-
       12,037

            0          441 - -

       26,248
PRADIP KUMAR           897        1,29251 100595679764 N.A.

       10,769             0       10,769PRADIP
KUMAR

-
       10,769

            0          395 - -

       19,764
PRAMESHWAR
RAM
HARINANDAN
RAM

          825        1,18852 101521176520 N.A.
        9,900             0        9,900

PRAMESHWA
R RAM
HARINANDA
N RAM

-
        9,900

            0          363 - -

       21,819
RADHESHYAM           837        1,20553 100716328583 N.A.

       10,043             0       10,043RADHESHYA
M

-
       10,043

            0          368 - -

       17,966
RAGNI DEVI           825        1,18854 101183879928 N.A.

        9,900             0        9,900
RAGNI DEVI -

        9,900
            0          363 - -

       21,158RAHUL
SHARMA

        1,107        1,59555 101392394106 N.A.
       13,291             0       13,291RAHUL

SHARMA
-

       13,291
            0          488 - -

       14,850RAJESH KUMAR
KHARE

          904        1,30256 100784657434 N.A.
       10,850             0       10,850

RAJESH
KUMAR
KHARE

-
       10,850

            0          398 - -

       16,442
RAJESH SINGH           765        1,10257 101295611172 N.A.

        9,184             0        9,184RAJESH
SINGH

-
        9,184

            0          337 - -

       24,416
RAJIQUL HAQUE         1,250        1,80058 100925839904 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000RAJIQUL
HAQUE

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       30,582
RAJU PRASAD         1,250        1,80059 100298993109 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000RAJU
PRASAD

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       22,735
RAM NARESH           825        1,18860 101149220994 N.A.

        9,900             0        9,900
RAM NARESH -

        9,900
            0          363 - -

       15,554
RAM NATH           765        1,10261 101636568020 N.A.

        9,184             0        9,184
RAM NATH -

        9,184
            0          337 - -

       22,709
RAMAPRASAD           874        1,25962 101038769436 N.A.

       10,494             0       10,494RAMAPRASA
D

-
       10,494

            0          385 - -

       15,554
RAMAUTAR           765        1,10263 101190429644 N.A.

        9,184             0        9,184
RAMAUTAR -

        9,184
            0          337 - -
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EPSGross
UAN

Contribution Remitted

EPS Pension
ShareEE

Sl. No. Refunds

Name as per

UAN
Repository

Posting
Location of
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ECR NCP
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PMRPY / ABRY Benefit

EPF ER PF
ShareEDLI EE Share

       12,723
REKHA DEVI           585          84364 100312483863 N.A.

        7,026             9        7,026
REKHA DEVI -

        7,026
            0          258 - -

       18,970
REENA           825        1,18865 100313621505 N.A.

        9,900             0        9,900
RINA RAY -

        9,900
            0          363 - -

       16,887
ROHIT KUMAR           716        1,03166 100055867928 N.A.

        8,592             2        8,592ROHIT
KUMAR

-
        8,592

            0          315 - -

       17,482
RUMA DEVI           825        1,18867 100967274799 N.A.

        9,900             0        9,900
RUMA DEVI -

        9,900
            0          363 - -

       15,412SANJAY KUMAR
MAITI

          622          89668 101149216069 N.A.
        7,468            10        7,468SANJAY

KUMAR MAITI
-

        7,468
            0          274 - -

       16,443
SANJIV           691          99669 101011257264 N.A.

        8,296             3        8,296
SANJIV -

        8,296
            0          305 - -

       16,443
SHELU SINGH           740        1,06770 101066150688 N.A.

        8,888             1        8,888SHELU
SINGH

-
        8,888

            0          327 - -

       25,208SHIV PRASAD
MAURYA

          949        1,36871 101316736852 N.A.
       11,396             0       11,396

SHIV
PRASAD
MAURYA

-
       11,396

            0          419 - -

       18,941
SONAPATI DEVI           852        1,22872 100421682012 N.A.

       10,230             0       10,230SONAPATI
DEVI

-
       10,230

            0          376 - -

       17,000SUBHADRA
BURMAN

        1,016        1,46473 100666755230 N.A.
       12,200             0       12,200SUBHADRA

BURMAN
-

       12,200
            0          448 - -

       27,099
UPENDRA         1,007        1,45174 100465580349 N.A.

       12,089             0       12,089UPENDRA
TANTI

-
       12,089

            0          444 - -

       16,686
VANDNA           825        1,18875 101447548058 N.A.

        9,900             0        9,900
VANDNA -

        9,900
            0          363 - -

       25,657
VED PRAKASH           914        1,31676 101107518347 N.A.

       10,967             0       10,967VED
PRAKASH

-
       10,967

            0          402 - -

       11,346
VED PRAKASH           698        1,00677 100421657613 N.A.

        8,381             1        8,381VED
PRAKASH

-
        8,381

            0          308 - -

       26,094
VINOD PANDIT         1,036        1,49378 100413107667 N.A.

       12,441             0       12,441VINOD
PANDIT

-
       12,441

            0          457 - -

       19,291
VINOD SINGH         1,107        1,59579 101128425074 N.A.

       13,291             0       13,291VINOD
SINGH

-
       13,291

            0          488 - -

       23,856
BIPIN KUMAR           900        1,29680 100421659533 N.A.

       10,802             0       10,802VIPIN KUMAR
SINGH

-
       10,802

            0          396 - -

       20,807VIRENDRA
KUMAR

          943        1,35881 101459368054 N.A.
       11,316             0       11,316VIRENDRA

KUMAR
-

       11,316
            0          415 - -

       22,809
ZEENAT             0        1,50482 100417017539 N.A.

       12,530             0       12,530
ZEENAT -            0             0        1,504 - -
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PMRPY Benefit Not Given Remarks :-

Mismatch in Due and Remitted values

Benefit already availed for this memberEC10003

Reason Name

EC10006

EC10004

ECR already filed for this member

Mismatch in EPF and EPS wages

Reason Code

EC10002

Gross/EPF wages greater than 15,000/-

EC10001

Parallel Employment: ECR already filed for this

EC10005

EC10007 UAN Deactivated

GK10002

GK10001

Aadhaar not seededGK10007

Reason Name

EPS contribution remitted is greatter than due remittance

GK10006

GK10004

(EPF - EPS) diffrence contribution remitted is greatter than due

EPF contribution remitted is greatter than due remittance

EPS contribution remitted is greatter than due remittance

Mismatch in EPF and EPS wages

GK10005

Reason Code

ABRY Benefit Not Given Remarks :-

GK10003

EPF wages are greatter than or equal to 15,000/-

Note: UANs are prefixed with Asterisk sign (*) in case AADHAAR is not seeded /unverified
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